www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
STREET LIGHT
PQ-STHD
PQ-STHD is a high-efficiency
street light suitable for any
outdoor usage.
°° Field-adjustable light output

heat transfer, long LED life and
low EPA (0.6ft2)
°° �Meets ANSI 3G vibration
standards
°° Tool-free access to replace the driver or do maintenance
10
YEAR
WARRANTY
CERTIFICATIONS
9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca www.power-q.ca
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
STREET LIGHT
PQ-STHD
PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAMS
DIMENSIONS
PQ-STHD-40W  5200  40 L455xW228xH100
PQ-STHD-50W  6500  50 L455xW228xH100
PQ-STHD-60W  7800  60 L455xW228xH100
PQ-STHD-75W  9750  75 L455xW228xH100
PQ-STHD-90W 11700  90 L600xW285xH125
PQ-STHD-100W 13000 100 L600xW285xH125
PQ-STHD-120W 15600 120 L600xW285xH125
PQ-STHD-150W 19500 150 L600xW285xH125
PQ-STHD-180W 27000 180 L600xW285xH125
PQ-STHD-200W 26000 200 L600xW285xH125
MODEL LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) WATTS DIMENSIONS (mm)
Input Voltage AC 100-277V/200-347-480V CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5700K, 6500K optional
Power factor 0.90 CRI >70Ra
THD <20% IP rating IP66